GFA CLASSES (GYM FOR ALL)

TERM 1 -4 February — 13 April 2019
GFA $150 per term
Advanced GFA $220 per term — Rhythmic $100 per term (this fee will increase in Term 2)

We guarantee 8 weeks per term (no classes on public holidays)

SATURDAY

5-8 YEARS

5-8 YEARS

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
10.30- PRIVATE GROUPS
11.30 Enquire via email
11.30-
12.30 PRIVATE GROUPS | PRIVATE GROUPS PRIVATE PRIVATE GROUPS

Enquire via email | Enquire via email GROUPS Enquire via email

Enquire via
email
Korkiri

1.00 Group PRIVATE GROUPS
2.00 |Private|Booking| Enquire via email
3.30- GIRLS & BOYS GIRLS & BOYS

GIRLS
ADVANCED
5-7 YEARS
(invitation only)
( next step
pre comp)
4.30-
5.30
4.30-
6.00
5.00-
6.30
5.30-
7.00
Adult & Ex
7.30- Gymnasts
9.00 (Free Training)

concession card

RECREATIONAL
RHYTHMIC
5 Plus

GIRLS
ADVANCED
8-10 YEARS

(invitation only)




