GFA CLASSES (GYM FOR ALL) TERM 1 – 4 February – 13 April 2019 GFA \$150 per term

Advanced GFA \$220 per term - Rhythmic \$100 per term (this fee will increase in Term 2)

We guarantee 8 weeks per term (no classes on public holidays)

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
10.30- 11.30					PRIVATE GROUPS Enquire via email	GIRLS & BOYS 5-8 YEARS
11.30- 12.30	PRIVATE GROUPS Enquire via email	PRIVATE GROUPS Enquire via email		PRIVATE GROUPS Enquire via email	PRIVATE GROUPS Enquire via email	GIRLS & BOYS 8-10 YEARS
1.00 2.00			Korkiri Group Private Booking		PRIVATE GROUPS Enquire via email	
3.30- 4.30	GIRLS & BOYS 5-8 YEARS	GIRLS & BOYS 5-8 YEARS	GIRLS & BOYS 5-8 YEARS	GIRLS & BOYS 5-8 YEARS	GIRLS & BOYS 5-8 YEARS	
4.30- 5.30	GIRLS & BOYS 8 Plus YEARS	GIRLS & BOYS 8 Plus YEARS	GIRLS & BOYS 8 Plus YEARS	GIRLS & BOYS 8 Plus YEARS	GIRLS & BOYS 8 Plus YEARS	
3.30- 5.00	GIRLS ADVANCED 5-7 YEARS (invitation only) (next step pre comp)					
4.30- 5.30					RECREATIONAL RHYTHMIC 5 Plus	
4.30- 6.00				GIRLS ADVANCED 8-10 YEARS (invitation only)		
5.00- 6.30	GIRLS ADVANCED 8-10 YEARS (invitation only)					
5.30- 7.00				GIRLS ADVANCED 11 Plus YEARS (invitation only)		
7.30- 9.00		Adult & Ex Gymnasts (Free Training) concession card				